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CEDEARS
POR RETORNO POSITIVO SEMANAL Y
NOMINAL PROMEDIO MAYOR A $ 20.000.000.
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QCOM.BA  15975.00 0.000 6323 19139 2377 54,959,276
ABBVIE  22475.00 25509 56404 0802 438} 65,496,644
AMDBA 1332500 0.000 477 10775 24014} 322,324,512
MO.BA  18225.00 4591 72059 4591 2655} 32,606,926
WFCBA  17900.00 3.022 1488 7878 07 201,521,984
JPMBA  21175.00 1803 25624 10092 4301 87,568,832
EBAY.BA  44125.00 2616 62613 B2 1193 61,123,816

TBA 2500 2535 49528 22989 2002 24,159,824
HONBA  34050.00 2.715 5581 1072 s16] 75,370,960

MSFT.BA  18475.00 2639 5571 19988 35568} 551,459,520

AMZNBA 172000 1077 330 ueE 232337 416,881,728
KLF.BA 3075000 4.592 304 9mm 1453 61,090,012
CATBA  21150.00 1805 4059 WOR2 3161 51,681,676

PEPSICO  8830.00 3.275 32749 06749 30404] 372,837,024
SPY.BA  35550.00 2.820 3043 33005 96615| 2,289,224,192

FSLRBA  10650.00 3.398
QoaBA 3127500 2541

N2 2amE
2793 126013

5872 34,721,960
25002 752,208,256
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SecurityName __ C___1DAY 5DAY 10DAY. 60 DAY volume. [T volatil

BABA  10350.00 4.863 444 wav2 [ERX 5730} 46,927,880 ]
KOBA  17450.00 3.869 aa31 oger (ERLY aoss7) 595,120,000 [IERT]
DIABA  25575.00 1087 38579 7.0084 WK ssos| 191,793,920 [REXS]
IWMBA 2482500 5.302 2371 84061 30817 489,922,656 IR

GILDBA  33125.00 0.227 65347 44953 K 414} 22,086,436 J3A3Y
ITUBBA 792000 2.062 27237 s0m7 [k 7288] 50,935,432 JEERT)
TENBA  40225.00 -0.248 00622 04332 [EEK 505} 63,935,856 203
AAPLBA  12075.00 2548 18293 32083 [RIRET] 264734 1,277,084,288 29
AALBA  6850.00 0.433 (AT o 704s| 55,685,016 JRIRTY

GODGLBA  3570.00 2.000 65672 16977 [WEVEN 366056 1,394,390,016 [PETE

AEMBA  23650.00 2.381 wame 32751 LK 07 27,148,740 JETRY
ARCO.BA  17800.00 -0.836 3488 27322 [RERIY) 17641 93,416,600 RT3
IBMBA  20800.00 1340 [EUREN o 1583 34,018,544 JETR1Y
NKE.BA  6080.00 -0.491 [RRITEY 25.763 JEEECE] 90,296,936 RIS
ARKK.BA  6790.00 1647 17931 52am [WEREE 10306) 57,075,680 JEIXY)
TSMBA  25950.00 0.777 30785 15053 K 2129 58,452,196 IR0
CVKBA  10275.00 0.244 04232 0963 JREREY 1sses) 90,079,992 XY
PAASBA  9740.00 1353 672 38025 77 99,103,632 7R
BRKB.BA  27650.00 0.729 376 24904 ORI 2030s) 496,727,584 [N
TXRBA  8270.00 -0.121 1722 53 3388] 28,368,296 JEERZ]
PAYPAL  10600.00 1193 287 Tis7e LW 2433] 29,389,144 JRIRTS
EWZBA  16375.00 -0.607 oeus 2303 Y 65621 897,818,496 X
MRKBA  18500.00 3.047 sa21 506 R 6347 76,688,160 JRTXS
CSCO.BA  15175.00 1336 2188 14579 1103 24,000,370 N3
SBUXBA  8440.00 1078 FEREREIN 26.026 JEEETY 40,718,832 BN
KLE.BA  49075.00 0.153 4063 21084 (PR 3932 176,221,600 IR
TGT.BA  4730.00 0.000 EYCRRETTE 6. 7076} 40,174,240 XY
MCDBA  15775.00 2.769 3106 0737 [WEN 4087 65,988,084 JRERTS

MELLBA  25775.00 3.100 ECCRRTETNA 14.040 JREE 1,320,711,936 773
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VIST.BA  19850.00 0.379
XKOMBA 1232500 1.860
EEMBA  11000.00 0.457

06337 61497
2m5 2982
25641 52632

UNHBA  11000.00 2.088 1851 27.7504 s2890] 786,355,008 ENY
ABEV.BA  8790.00 -0.14 s 28722 4035} 20,310,598 IR
ADGOBA  1100.00 1370 62201 27778 3467 111,263,712 [RIXS
ERLBA 5525000 0.272 a6 19374 347 22,842,590 R
BIDUBA  9000.00 2623 4983 58577 12065, 52,395,204 SR
VALEBA  5530.00 0729 28408 10733 85016} 283,155,904 [JERRTY
INTCBA  4735.00 -0.941 53 0538 338265} 508,460,576 [EXTY
PBRBA  13975.00 0.179 058 1826 24005| 474,629,952 IR

RIDBA  8940.00 2.759 285 18223 3915| 40,707,540 RN
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Ticker Symbol A A A A nominal

‘SPDR S&P Acrospace & Defense ETF 19128 0.136 14,701,781 20,719,902 39.015
XME  SPDR S&P Metals & Mining ETF 6010 -0381 59,584,360 124,914,708 43.071
XLRE  The Real Estate Select Sector SPDR Fund 4173 009 286,670,148 186,760,896 27.453
XPH  SPDR S&P Pharmaceuticals ETF 4056 0369 1,372,591 1,001,659 36.000
XU SPDRSelect Sector Fund - Utiities 8192 1024 840,040,448 833,164,480 24.094
XLP  SPDRSelect Sector Fund - Consumer Staples 8283 0877 1470249088 1,087,984,000 20.601
XLV SPDR Select Sector Fund - Health Care. 13268 0242 1544937388 1,446,243,072 28615

XHS  SPDRS&P Health Care Services ETF 9740 1069 128 1915 0419 593,653 749,536 25429
XLE  SPDR Select Sector Fund - Finandial 5090 0098 074 4410 1739 37724116 1920157568  1782,226/688 34.427
XN SPDR S&P Transportation ETF 7680 -0814 168 11127 4383 9,992 767,386 5,545,424 54.076
XU SPDR Select Sector Fund - Industrial 14286 0091 049 BOS5 7058 14242171 2034636544 1582750080 35669
XHE  SPDRS&P Health Care Equipment 8118 -0.661 140 2799 6700 7,672 622,813 523181 36278
XLC  SPDR Communication Services 10140 0416 031 5702 0227 9019348 914,561,920 504,649,088 34.227
XK SPDR Select Sector Fund - Technology 2308 0350 1548 83408 43584 6724908 1552243328 1486707712 4979
KBE  SPDRS&P BANK ETF KBE 5320 0672 343 4089 1773 1504776 82,182,088 85,432,348 41377
XLY  SPDRSelect Sector Fund - Consumer Discretion  213.75 -0.568 087 7768 1385 5109221 1,092,096,000 882110912 42247
XLB  SPDR Material Select Sector 8634 0012 020 3376 -1461 6052505 522,573,248 403,950,720 36.022
XRT  SPDRS&P Retail ETF 7590 0053 056 9873 6586 494591 375398432 412,636,128 40901
XES  SPDR Series Trust SPDR S& Oil & Gas Equipmen  59.96 2282 48 089 11798 43919 2,633,383 2,042,233 69378
KRE  SPDRS&P BANK ETF KRE 5688 0716 400 3928 2469  7,148760 406621472 578,183,104 42395
XBI  SPDR Series Trust SPDR S&P Biotech ETF 7919 1578 208 4012 -9817 15636685 1,238269,184 861,150,528 42374
XLE  SPDR Select Sector Fund - Energy Select Secto 8155 -0.863 478 0928 4108 15295557 1247352704  1,036615296 44477
XSW  SPDR S&P Software & Services ETF 17910 0011 096 8869 2595 15739 2818855 2,092,007 45617
XHB  SPDR Series Trust SPDR Homebilders ETF 9426 0706 499 0967 6041 2272289 214185968 230,423,760 39781
XOP  SPDR 58P Ol & Gas Explor & Product 11955 1385 479 6078 1370 4331576 518557216 417,065,280 59.161
XTL  SPDRS&P Telecom ETF 10215 0816 326 3695 -3832 3,832 391,439 277,209 39834
'SPDR S&P Semiconductor ETE 22113 -2.603 579 13497 -0.714 80242 17,743,914 7,929,747 76520
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Security Name
ETSY.BA
SNOW.BA
BIOXBA

GE.BA
ORCLBA
SONY.BA
AMBN.BA
BIB.BA
BBD.BA
ANF.BA
AZNBA
AVGO.BA
TRIP.BA
SHOP.BA
TMBA
COST.BA
AXP.BA
PG.BA
LLY.BA
TSLA.BA
DISN.BA
SPOT.BA
v.BA
PFE.BA
ADOBE
NFLX.BA
HDB.BA
NVDABA
WMT.BA

4160.00 5317
8180.00 1995
5890.00 0512
715000 4648
66200.00 3.276
3980.00 0.126
1575.00 4.045
1220000 2521
425.00 2853
95100.00 -4.900
44050.00 6.401
7430.00 0.405
8590.00 -0.348
195.00 0.420
5275.00 4623
26250.00 7.u3
23725.00 2.484
1370000 3788
15975.00 4.412
27875.00 0535
1350.00 3.890
28500.00 5.069
24500.00 2.833
710000 1429
1450.00 353
30375.00 2.956
45450.00 3.295
6760.00 -0.588
6600.00 4.101

22891
17.3601
9772
156
67742
102493
102361
96629
95518
342
0401
830
29373
0417
79508
57402
1824
7874
15638
4012
5086
97209
47009
83969
EET
51948
70671
38402
54313

232
20535
7.0974
28073
215794
5511
24344
87
8511
.35
3895
B2
17.189%
7658
11589
72523
6567
6618
313
%7045
2a2m
118744
99889
02792
13,3863
100543
52083
202503

60 DAY volume.

2656}
1705,
20905 |
527
795}
1925,
1004
360}
78813}
1151
750}
10435
201}
17040)
a508|
1685,
1973
5775}
17752]
180245
7674]
1155
7044}
10853
4786}
1365,
117
390390}
41177

nom.medi

27,767,798
36,920,812
96,043,240
46,036,548

113,029,768
21,802,640
85,384,896
49,344,940

407,665,056

623,000,256
38,815,740
79,401,264
32,022,686
22,949,086
30,810,790
41,660,224
36,756,984
80,170,024

122,526,000

3,226,474,496
99,433,176
27,471,690

239,859,696
67,675,648
44,841,420
52,215,280
22,928,710

2,589,004,288

137.298.864

91.80
66.07
111.61
91.42
88.85
80.17
7130
6146
91.95
78.51
67.65
85.17
7.2
68.51
75.55
59.40
55.87
60.87
36.31
56.96
56.07
34.76
52.20
95.90
51.93
89.50
54.85
81.99
26.10




